
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

COMMUNICATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES BENCH 
PS85397000 THROUGH PS85397015 

 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) Date Amount 

1 
Added Special Provision SP-20 
Drug Free Workplace Policy 

Approved 5/23/23 
 

$0 
 

2 
Increase the not-to-exceed 
cumulative bench contract value  

Pending Pending $18,000,000 

 
 Modification Total: 

 
 $18,000,000 

 Original Contract:  9/22/22 $32,000,000 
 Total:   $50,000,000 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


